
@ . 
. 

BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 

(Co111ac1 No-0612-2504655, i\l No- 77638177()1, Fax No--0612-2504655. Email 10- ce.trans664rii'gmail.co111) 
(TIN VAT No - 1011257007, TIN CST No - 10011146136, CIN - U40 l02BR2012SGCOl8889) 

(Department or Project of BSPTCL) 
Tender Notice (NIT) NO.- 35 /PR/BSPTCL/2017 

. db Ch. f E . (P . ) D I D 0 I" d n me ten ers are invite y re ngmeer roiect-l or t ie ollowings:- 
Description of work Estimated EMO (Rs.) Cost of 8.0.Q.(Rs.) Completion 

Cost(Rs.) period 
Restoration of different Transmission lines 
(Total - 06 nos.) of BSPTCL by constructing Rs. 10,000.00 to BSPTCL 

19.64 Crore 19.64 Lacs in form or DD and Rs. 09 Months Pile foundations (Total -14 nos.)/ Height 17,700.00 to be paid online from LOI. 
rising (01 no.) on turnkey basis. for Biel Processing Fee 

Pre-bid clarification from 11.00 Hrs. on 28.11.2017 
Receipt of Tender up to 15.00 Hrs. on 11.12.2017 
Date of opening of Tech no-Commercial Bid (Part-I) at 15.00 Hrs. on 12.12.2017 
Eligibility Criteria Tender documents, etc are available in downloadable from at websites http://www.eproc.bihar.2.ov.in Downloaded tender documents must be 
accompanied with Demand Drali in favor of "Accounts officer. BSPTCL .payable at Patna towards the cost or BOQ failing which the lender shall be summarily 
rejected. (Original Demand Draft to be submitted to Chief Engineer. Projects I. BSPTCL. Vidyut Bhawan Patna) on or before 15:00 Hrs on 
11.12.2017. 4--~ 

Chief Engin · (Project I) 
I. "Bid Processing Fee is mnndarorv to be paid through online mode i.c. Internet Payment Cnrcway (Credit/Debit Carel), Net Banking, NEFT/RTGS". 
2. "Bid along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-payrnent portal www.eprol'.hihar.gov.in before the date & time specified in the NIT. The 

department doesn't rake responsibility for the delay/ Non submission of Tender/ i\'on Reconciliation ofonlinc Payment caused due to Ncn-availabifiry of Internet Connection, 
Network Traffic/ Holidays or any other reason". 

·,',>'ith"':f~·::;·, · .. ,:"_: - ~ ~··r~ 
&.tendering Introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 2S lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and eProcurement Help Desk First-· 
:tf:'-\,;: . .-. . Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-2S, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-~00001 at 0612-2523006, Mob:993903S696 · ' 

'fcmrcj m fc-!isq1c;ci m ~ ~ 3-Tc.TM CfiT <'ffa-T 3am m tiE>cAkl ~ c-lllfllc.h fc:lum i;rrn "c.ht 
mm i:.rcr ~ ~ ~ "c.ht" 

i3Y2- Memo No ./ 

Sd/- 
(Arvind Kumar) 

Chief En,gineer (Project I) 
Patna dated 1.6.:-:D.-::l.t.::- ./ 

Copy forwarded to D<gf',V(IT), BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

~) 
(Arvind Kumar) 

Chief Engineer (Project I) 


